Asbjorn Jokstad
Agenda, Indian Prosthodontic society, Hyderabad 21-24 November

Wednesday 21" November

Course

Evidence-based prosthodontics Day 1 - 5 hours
What is evidence based dentistry

Ongoing worldwide activities on EBM in dentistry
Examples of outcomes of EBM activities in dentistry
How to frame questions

How to search for evidence

How to appraise the litterature

Thursday 22" November

Course

Evidence-based prosthodontics Day 2 - 5 hours

The quality of review papers

The quality of review papers

Critical appraisal
Therapy -2x2 papers with contradictory results
30 min group discussion &30 min plenum
Prognosis -2x2 papers with contradictory results
30 min group discussion &30 min plenum
Reviews & Guidelines -2x2 papers with contradictory results
30 min group discussion &30 min plenum

Summary

Friday 23" November Hall-1 at 11.00
Lecture:
Keynote address 45 min: Evidence-based Medicine and Prosthetic Dentistry

Saturday 24" November Hall-2 at 15.30
Lecture:
Guest lecture 30minutes: "Removable prosthodontics, low costs but high benefits?"



hyd11.pdf
hyd12.pdf
hyd13.pdf
hyd14.pdf
hyd15.pdf
hyd16.pdf
hyd21.pdf
hyd22.pdf
hyd3.pdf
hyd3.pdf
hyd4.pdf

